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RESULTS

SNATCH Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Attempts

1 2 3
App. Points

124 MUDREUSKI MAKSIM BLR 84,25 150,0 156,0 160,0 160,022041994 281
67 GOLOGAN MARIN ROU 84,00 146,0 150,0 155,0 155,010081993 252
14 KHIBALOV MUKHAMAD RUS 80,20 136,0 142,0 147,0 147,023011993 233

119 KACINSKAS IRMANTAS LTU 83,90 145,0 145,0 148,0 145,023021992 224
69 BESLER TURGAY TUR 84,00 137,0 143,0 147,0 143,010121993 215
86 KOZEVNIKOVS VADIMS LAT 84,35 136,0 140,0 140,0 140,001021994 206
71 SZCZEPANIK KAMIL POL 84,60 139,0 143,0 143,0 139,012071993 197
5 POLACEK PETER SVK 84,75 130,0 135,0 139,0 135,005121994 188

33 KOSMAC ANZE SLO 83,45 110,0 115,0 115,0 115,030071993 179
99 VAN GELDEREN RANDOLF NED 81,75 95,0 100,0 105,0 105,002031993 1610
43 SHORAJ KRENAR ALB 83,00 140,0 141,0 0,015011992 0

CLEAN & JERK Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. App. Points

1 2 3
Attempts

124 MUDREUSKI MAKSIM BLR 84,25 180,0 186,0 190,0 190,022041994 281
67 GOLOGAN MARIN ROU 84,00 177,0 185,0 191,0 185,010081993 252

119 KACINSKAS IRMANTAS LTU 83,90 171,0 176,0 178,0 178,023021992 233
86 KOZEVNIKOVS VADIMS LAT 84,35 168,0 173,0 178,0 178,001021994 224
69 BESLER TURGAY TUR 84,00 160,0 167,0 175,0 175,010121993 215
14 KHIBALOV MUKHAMAD RUS 80,20 165,0 170,0 176,0 170,023011993 206
71 SZCZEPANIK KAMIL POL 84,60 170,0 175,0 180,0 170,012071993 197
5 POLACEK PETER SVK 84,75 164,0 169,0 176,0 169,005121994 188

33 KOSMAC ANZE SLO 83,45 133,0 137,0 138,0 138,030071993 179
99 VAN GELDEREN RANDOLF NED 81,75 115,0 115,0 120,0 115,002031993 1610
43 SHORAJ KRENAR ALB 83,00 0,0 0,0 0,0 0,015011992 0

TOTAL Men 85 Kg
Place LOT Name Born Nat. B. W. Total PointsSnatch Jerk Sinclair

124 MUDREUSKI MAKSIM BLR 84,25 160,0 190,0 350,022041994 281 420,1
67 GOLOGAN MARIN ROU 84,00 155,0 185,0 340,010081993 252 408,7

119 KACINSKAS IRMANTAS LTU 83,90 145,0 178,0 323,023021992 233 388,5
69 BESLER TURGAY TUR 84,00 143,0 175,0 318,010121993 224 382,3
86 KOZEVNIKOVS VADIMS LAT 84,35 140,0 178,0 318,001021994 215 381,5
14 KHIBALOV MUKHAMAD RUS 80,20 147,0 170,0 317,023011993 206 390,4
71 SZCZEPANIK KAMIL POL 84,60 139,0 170,0 309,012071993 197 370,1
5 POLACEK PETER SVK 84,75 135,0 169,0 304,005121994 188 363,8

33 KOSMAC ANZE SLO 83,45 115,0 138,0 253,030071993 179 305,2
99 VAN GELDEREN RANDOLF NED 81,75 105,0 115,0 220,002031993 1610 268,2
43 SHORAJ KRENAR ALB 83,00 0,0 0,0 0,015011992 00,0
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